90IAJeg Bledapr IWNYg | 4 WoJy uoissiulled uanum INoYlIM paligiyold siuswinoop ay) o Sjusluod sy e Jo 1ed Jo uononpoidey
'9SN ©10J8q UOISIoA 1081100 8U] S| SIYl 18Y) AJLISA "POPEOJUMOP JO palulld usym psajjoliuodun

L8ST

ounpry|  AISTO SOZIOND 18qL=d “U/1S11=0 z R, mmmmwwm%ww wwmm«wwmmw% s1
Ememms:\ MISS0 $00908D 18q,=d “U/1€85=0 z g/ v dund Suisop snsnes 419 4n www%mwmmmw% pI
Euﬁﬂmﬁz MASTO SO0600WD TeqL=d U/158=0 4 dwnd Suisop onsnes 191em oormwm wmmmwwmme% el
%&%s& MTT L67-95Ld 1q8°=d UI8E=D | T g/v dund Sutsop onsneo OYME o0 a1
ounpeny|  AISTO dOTIOND 18q.=d U/IST1=0 z . aeacmmww_w wwd a0 1
aoamms% MISS 0 d0090€D 10q/=d “U/1€85=0 ¢ | v dund Suisop pioe g1o/NAd 4N w%wwwmmw% 01
ooy AT d0SO0D 1q01=d U/105=0 z g/v duind paay ap1oorg oy o 6
MIewWY | J9MoJ I0I0JA PPoA dung uonedyradg ‘K10 Jure\ judwdinby ApoD S ‘ON

Srd HNT - BUIMF BMO WL | 22i1 L ¥20g Joquisides Og uo pepeojumo(d




Downloaded on 30 September 2024 11:22 | Tri Okta Ervina - ENG BJS

Parts List for GBO600 PVC&Stainless steel liquid End

ltem Number Description Material Part Number | Qty.

Check Valve Assembly, (PVC LE) - H60926 2
GB0B0O Check Valve Assembly, (PVDF LE) - H60927 2
Check Valve Assembly, (316SS LE) - H60928 2
Suction Check Valve Assembly (High Viscosity) - H60961 1
Discharge Check Valve Assembly (High Viscosity) - H60962 1
Diaphragm Cap (PVC LE) PVC S60633 1
240 Diaphragm Cap (PVDF LE) PVDF S60635 1
Diaphragm Cap (316SS LE) 316 SS S60636 1
270 Support Nut 304SS S60637 1
260 Diaphragm Gylon 60624 1
250 Screw M10 x 45 A2-70 S4350071284 1
230 Diaphragm Support Ring PP S60070 1

Head (PVC LE) PVC S60130
280 Head (PVDF LE) PVDF S60068 1
Head (Metallic LE) 316 SS H60978 1
Head (316 SS LE) 316 SS S210761016 1
290 Bolts, M8 x110 (PVC/PVDF LE) A2-70 S4350001655 6
Bolts, M12x130 (316SS LE only) A2-70 H65599 6
300 Washer, M8 A4 S4340005085N | 6
302 Washer, M8 A2 S4340009002 6
435 Nut, 1”7 (PVC/PVDF LE) PVC S4320236058 2
Connection, 1" NPT (316 SS LE) 316 SS S450128116 2
437 Valve Clamp (316SS LE) Steel S040215010 1
306 Washer M10 A2 S4350010065N | 6
306A Washer 10 - H66351 6
441 Bolts, M10x80 (316SS LE) A2-70 FTM10080S1 6
445 Union End, 1” NPT(PVC LE) PVC S60132 2
Union End, 1” NPT (PVDF LE) PVDF S60133 2

Notes:

1. Check valve assembly, including O-ring/gasket (419), seat(420), ball check (421/422), ball guide(424).

2. High viscosity discharge check valve assembly, including O-ring(419), seat(420), ball check (422), ball
guide(424), spring(426), spring seat(427).
High viscosity suction check valve assembly, including O-ring(419), seat(420), ball check (422), ball
guide(424).

Uncontrolled when printed or downloaded. Verify that this is the correct version before use.
Reproduction of part or all the contents of the document is proBi%ited without written permission from PT. Bhumi Jepara Service




